®
Flood Light Series
100W, 120W, 150W                               40W, 60W, 80W
180W, 200W, 240W
IP65
Specification
• OSRAM LED, high lumen efficiency
• Beam angle : 15°/ 30°/ 30x60°/ 65x120°
• Die-casting aluminium housing
• High strength toughened glass
• Built-in 10kV surge protection device
Model Wattage Size(mm) Lumen CCT CRI Input voltage PF
FLH040 40W L308 x W359 x H88 4800lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH060 60W L308 x W359 x H88 7200lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH080 80W L308 x W359 x H88 9600lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH100 100W L366 x W413 x H83 12000lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH120 120W L366 x W413 x H83 14400lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH150 150W L366 x W413 x H83 18000lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH180 180W L462 x W452 x H88 21600lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH200 200W L462 x W452 x H88 24000lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
FLH240 240W L462 x W452 x H88 26400lm 3000K/4000K/5000K 73/80 AC100-277V >0.9
120°60°30°15°